Programmable DC Power Supplies
750W /1500W in 1U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Parallel Current Summing
     Optional Interfaces:    USB
LAN
IEEE488.2 SCPI Multi-Drop

RS-232/RS-485 Cable is used to connect the power supply to the PC Controller.
AC Cords sets (750W only)
How to order
Region
Output Power
AC Cords
Wall Plug
Power Supply
Connector
Part Number
Europe
750W
10A/250 Vac L=2m
INT'L 7/VII
IEC320-C13
P/N: GEN/E
Japan
750W
13A/125 Vac L=2m
IEC320-C13
P/N: GEN/J
Middle East
750W
10A/250 Vac L=2m
SI-32
IEC320-C13
P/N: GEN/I
North America
750W
13A/125 Vac L=2m
NEMA 5-15P
IEC320-C13
P/N : GEN/U
Models 750/1500W
2. Serial link cable*
-GEN
Series
Name
600
Output
Voltage
(0~600V)
Output
Current
(0~2.6A)
2.6-
Option:
-
E - Europe
J - Japan
I - Middle East
U - North America
Region:
Factory Options AC Cable option is 750W only
Mode
RS-485
Power Supply Connector
EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45)
Communication Cable
Shield Ground L=50cm
P/N
GEN/RJ45
* Included with power supply
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Current
( A )
Output
Power
( W )
0~6V